
Red dates for f2f at             

St Mary's Church Hall

Dates Event topic /judges closing dates Note 

Tue, 2 Sep 2025 Inaugural  evening Photo Trek Closing

Tue, 9 Sep 2025 Members Night Lisbon/Bergen/Yorkshire Dales Pete and Stuart travel photography Mobile Closing

Tue, 16 Sep 2025 Presentation  -  Ian Cameron Scottish Landscapes Subject to be confirmed

Tue, 23 Sep 2025 Judging Phototrek Alfred Brown  CPAGB Digital 1 Open Closing Decay/People at Work/Flowers/Transport/Street

Tue, 30 Sep 2025 Presentation - Mark Pain Sport Photography

Tue, 7 Oct 2025 Judge Mobile Paul Graber TWT -   Ian Booth around Aberdeen

Tue, 14 Oct 2025 Members Night  Portraiture Night James Munro,  Richard Holt Digital 2 Yellow Closing

Tue, 21 Oct 2025 Judging Digital 1   Open Roy Robertson

Tue, 28 Oct 2025                        Presentation - Jeanette Lendon Smart Phone Photography

Tue, 4 Nov 2025 Talk, Walk, Talk  Images Discussion/Critique Members Digital 3 Macro/Closup Closing

Tue, 11 Nov 2025 Judging Digital 2   Yellow Rob Friel Images for critique

Tue, 18 Nov 2025 Presentation - Ian McCurrach How to Judge B&W Images and Panels

Tue, 25 Nov 2025 Members Night Critique Night members

Tue, 2 Dec 2025 Judging Digital 3   Macro/Closeup Derek Gale

Tue, 9 Dec 2025 Presenter - Sarah Howard Mood and Atmosphere in the Landscape AV for 6th Jan

Tue, 16 Dec 2025 Club Christmas Dinner/Quiz Digital 4 Land and Seascapes Closing

Dates Event topic /judges closing dates Note 

Tue, 6 Jan 2026 AV Night 

Tue, 13 Jan 2026 Presenter - Ray Cox Scotland Garden Photography

Tue, 20 Jan 2026 Judging Digital 4 Landscapes/Seascapes David Gibbins Photo match word Allocation      

Tue, 27 Jan 2026 Members Night  Victorian Photographers Andy

Tue, 3 Feb 2026 RPS Print Exhibition - Art Ctr Abdn  then  Night 

Photography if time allows.

To Aberdeen Art Centre then Night shoot Old 

Aberdeen  -  bring camera

Digital 5 Architechure Closing

Tue, 10 Feb 2026  Judging B&W Print and Photo Match Show Members judging Bring along Prints Images for Harris/Grantown/Treasure Hunt

Tue, 17 Feb 2026 Presentation - Ian Howard Philosophy of your Photography

Tue, 24 Feb 2026 Members Night  Outings Harris/Grn'twn/Tr'sure Hunt Digital Panel Closing Panel of 3 images taken in Aberdeenshire

Tue, 3 Mar 2026 Judging Digital 5 Architechure Paul Stanley

Tue, 10 Mar 2026 Experimental Group(s) Images members Print Portfolio Closing Request submissions for GD Trophy

Tue, 17 Mar 2026 Presenter - Roger Hance Wildlife/Birds Images for Critique of Highland Games

Tue, 24 Mar 2026 Judging Digital Panel Bob Humphreys Wildlife Talk if time allows

Tue, 31 Mar 2026 Critique or Highland Games Photos Gladys Davidson Trophy Closing

Tue, 7 Apr 2026 Judging  Print Portfolio & Gladys Davidson Trophy Steve Smith

Tue, 14 Apr 2026 AGM 

Tue, 21 Apr 2026 Awards dinner 
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